
Neenah High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:06 PM  2/3/2024  Page 1

2024 FVA Boys Swim & Dive Meet - 2/2/2024 to 2/3/2024

Results - 2024 FVA Boys Conference Swimming & Diving Meet
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

APNE FRSchmitz, Owen1 181.20

ONL SOBucio, Bryan2 119.45

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Conference: 545.40 2003C Jon Fox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ONL SOReeves, River1 452.25

NEEN SRJoneson, Kyle2 368.70

AWKM SOJossie, Tyler3 303.65

ONL SOBlessent, Everix4 261.40

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEEN1 1:55.81

Mendoza, Rylan JR Wilhelm, Leo SR

Johnson, Seth JR Leal, Jaden SR

29.51 31.07 25.3029.93

AOWEST2 2:05.32

Wruck, Callum JR Potter, Reid SO

Tsai, Ethan SR Suwalski, George JR

32.15 36.61 26.9029.66

BNEEN3 2:06.95

Jensen, Gage FR Moore, Zander SR

Pfeifle, Crawford SO Reckner, Jacob JR

32.40 33.89 26.9533.71

BOWEST4 2:10.94

Karovic, Emin SR Krueger, Trent SO

Parfitt, Evan JR Kunde, Christian JR

33.54 37.38 28.5931.43

CAPNE5 2:14.58

Maheshwari, Akhil FR Searles, Oliver FR

Medina, Esteban JR Bernhardt, Mason SO

34.78 39.89 29.5630.35

COWEST6 2:18.56

Pamer, Hayden SR Schroeder, Jordan SO

Prickett, Quenten JR Gruettner, Carmichael SO

34.57 39.42 32.1332.44

DOWEST7 2:20.23

Gietman, Jordan SR Valdez, Logan FR

Bal, Kevin JR Reed, Elliot SO

34.24 30.80

AAPNE8 2:21.54

Waggener, Manny FR Nahm, Lukas SO

Gabbey, Cameron JR Smith, Ben SO

40.72 36.53 30.0234.27

EOWEST9 2:46.43

Steiner, Gavin SO Tornow, Eddie JR

Allen, Jacob FR McMillian, Gavin JR

34.87 49.61 31.8850.07

DAPNE--- DQ

Rettler, Calen SO Corlan, Eli FR

Nicolas, Jack SO Wood, Matthew FR

47.91 41.88 33.2540.89

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:38.03 2015C Appleton North/East

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEEN1 1:38.53

Gaerthofner, Drew JR Trustem, Tanner SO

Louden, Braden SR Kuehn, Julian JR

24.67 27.02 22.6524.19

AAWKM2 1:42.43

VanGompel, Tyler JR Hollenbeck, Hayden SO

Mursau, Cole SR Baade, Max JR

26.10 27.45 24.2224.66

AOWEST3 1:45.44

Bergin, Caleb SO Crowe, Carter SO

Palomaki, Isaac SR Dodge, Dane SR

27.46 28.99 22.9826.01

AAPNE4 1:48.33

Weed, Mark SO Woreck, Cal JR

Braun, Cash SO Hansen, Abram FR

30.75 29.37 22.5825.63

BNEEN5 1:50.86

Zarda, Ryker FR Wendell, Burke FR

Lefeber, Marc SR Sieck, Liam SO

29.18 30.74 24.5226.42

AFDL6 1:57.71

Schneider, Corbin JR Leventhal, Benjamin JR

Hayes, Henry JR Krikau, Miles SO

30.29 31.29 25.0831.05

BAPNE7 1:58.41

Campana, Ryan SO Hindman, Jason FR

Brown, Sebastian FR Hardy, Caleb SR

31.80 30.31 27.1229.18

BOWEST8 1:59.87

Roblee, Sam SO Auxier, Logan SO

Loper, Jack SR Romero, Mateo SR

31.45 34.32 25.3428.76

AONL9 2:04.17

Indergand, Matthew JR Tjugum, David JR

Anderson, Dylan SR Malik, Hammza SR

34.47 35.91 26.8926.90

BAWKM10 2:06.76

Bruce, Ian SR Erickson, Camden SR

Shalkhauser, Ethan FR Mccollum, Nathaniel JR

30.49 37.49 27.5931.19

BFDL11 2:18.32

Gremminger, Daytin SO Schmidt, Ethan SO

Gilgenbach, Logan FR Bodart, Jonah FR

35.30 43.82 28.0731.13

BONL--- DQ

Notzke, Isaac SO Stamenkovski, Damjan SR

Yenter, Zayden FR Sanabria-Rodriguez, Geovanni SR

38.55 43.25 32.6434.65

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN JRPierstorff, Austin1 2:12.25

28.72 32.77 35.6435.12

NEEN SOVan Handel, Joseph2 2:17.37

28.43 34.25 37.3437.35

OWEST SRTsai, Ethan3 2:26.65

31.24 35.82 40.7938.80

APNE SOSmith, Ben4 2:43.28

36.97 40.59 42.1343.59

OWEST SOGruettner, Carmichael5 2:58.44

35.17 40.80 51.2251.25

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 1:44.24 2012C Jake Iotte

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OWEST SOBergin, Caleb1 1:50.76

25.80 27.96 28.0428.96

AWKM FRPasholk, Ethan2 1:54.77

25.88 29.25 29.3730.27

NEEN JRKuehn, Julian3 1:55.05

25.92 28.20 31.2829.65

NEEN SOBenner, Gideon4 1:58.30

26.58 29.81 30.8431.07

AWKM SOBruce, Ethan5 1:59.30

26.14 29.47 32.5631.13

ONL SRDaubaras, Emilijus6 2:00.95

26.88 30.20 31.8032.07

FDL SRLiban, Cohen7 2:05.31

27.43 31.07 33.3933.42

ONL JRKujawa, Trip8 2:06.24

28.20 30.45 34.9432.65

OWEST JRParfitt, Evan9 2:12.47

29.86 32.86 34.9834.77

APNE SORidlehoover, Mats10 2:12.56

30.17 33.11 34.3734.91

NEEN SRLeal, Jaden11 2:13.19

28.20 32.32 36.7535.92

FDL FRGilgenbach, Logan12 2:13.38

31.17 34.86 31.7935.56

APNE SRHardy, Caleb13 2:13.97

28.96 33.38 36.1635.47

APNE SOCampana, Ryan14 2:15.29

30.44 33.66 34.7836.41

APNE FRBrown, Sebastian15 2:18.81

31.10 34.43 36.1237.16

FDL SOKrikau, Miles16 2:18.84

30.59 34.39 37.8735.99

OWEST SOMugerauer, Archie17 2:22.21

31.29 34.57 37.9038.45

AWKM SRMatz, Riley18 2:22.94

31.03 36.64 36.5038.77

ONL SRRoss, Henrick19 2:24.95

29.83 34.66 41.2939.17

ONL SRDorri, Sokol20 2:26.19

31.11 36.92 39.0639.10

FDL FRBodart, Jonah21 2:30.54

32.02 37.74 40.3140.47

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN SRMoore, Zander1 2:31.30

31.62 38.56 36.6644.46
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Results - 2024 FVA Boys Conference Swimming & Diving Meet
(#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity)

NEEN JRJohnson, Seth2 2:51.40

32.45 44.19 42.8551.91

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Conference: 1:57.84 2012C Ryan Revolinski

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AWKM JRVanGompel, Tyler1 2:03.51

26.27 30.50 29.7437.00

NEEN SOTrustem, Tanner2 2:05.69

26.98 34.72 30.2033.79

NEEN JRYoungwerth, Joshua3 2:13.23

27.55 35.42 30.2340.03

APNE JRWoreck, Cal4 2:15.97

29.40 35.26 32.6838.63

NEEN FRZarda, Ryker5 2:19.49

29.08 33.46 33.2943.66

OWEST SRPalomaki, Isaac6 2:21.87

28.15 37.63 32.1543.94

ONL SRAnderson, Dylan7 2:21.95

28.56 37.93 32.8742.59

APNE SOWeed, Mark8 2:22.07

29.19 35.91 33.2843.69

FDL SOKrantz, James9 2:26.24

27.94 34.59 36.0947.62

AWKM JRBaade, Max10 2:28.21

30.30 38.01 35.2544.65

FDL JRHayes, Henry11 2:43.82

33.40 48.02 36.3846.02

APNE FRMaheshwari, Akhil12 2:46.63

36.48 44.63 37.2648.26

ONL FRHartman, Aidan--- DQ

42.51 46.94 47.4057.29

ONL JRTjugum, David--- DQ

31.80 43.03 35.4446.65

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN SRWilhelm, Leo1 25.45

NEEN SRJoneson, Kyle2 25.79

NEEN JRPierstorff, Austin3 25.97

OWEST SRPamer, Hayden4 26.23

OWEST SRGietman, Jordan5 26.89

NEEN JRReckner, Jacob6 27.23

NEEN FRJensen, Gage7 27.56

NEEN FRMunson, Ben8 27.80

OWEST JRPrickett, Quenten9 28.10

APNE JRMedina, Esteban10 28.19

OWEST SRJorgensen, Ryan11 28.24

OWEST SROlszewski, Toni12 28.46

OWEST SRAmbati, Jeevan13 28.80

OWEST SOSteiner, Gavin14 28.95

ONL SOSnow, Sully15 29.11

OWEST JRKunde, Christian16 29.43

ONL FRYenter, Zayden17 29.66

OWEST SOPotter, Reid18 30.06

OWEST SOKohfeldt, Lucas19 30.47

OWEST FRAllen, Jacob*20 30.59

OWEST SOMoon, Owen*20 30.59

OWEST FRValdez, Logan22 30.62

OWEST FROtt, Brady23 30.85

NEEN JRMeverden, Gabriel24 31.09

NEEN FRLaPean, Ryland25 31.51

APNE SONicolas, Jack26 31.54

OWEST SOGuenther, Austin27 31.70

OWEST SOBalcom, Gabe28 31.80

OWEST SOReed, Elliot29 31.88

FDL SOSchmidt, Ethan30 32.16

APNE FRWood, Matthew31 32.41

FDL SRWilson, Eli32 32.59

NEEN JRPuc, Karol33 32.90

OWEST JRMcMillian, Gavin34 34.21

OWEST SOSchroeder, Jordan35 35.32

ONL SRStamenkovski, Damjan36 35.70

OWEST SRTapia, Steven37 36.64

APNE FRFoulks, Severus38 37.08

OWEST FRGung, Steve39 39.32

FDL SRDiedrich, Jack40 47.80

APNE FRDomer, Rex41 52.48

OWEST SOKiefer, Levi42 1:09.94

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 20.81 2022C Sam Bork

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN JRGaerthofner, Drew1 21.89

OWEST SRDodge, Dane2 23.30

OWEST SOCrowe, Carter3 23.44

APNE SOBraun, Cash4 24.14

FDL JRQuackenboss, Josh5 24.49

AWKM SRMursau, Cole6 24.52

OWEST SRLoper, Jack7 24.70

NEEN SRLefeber, Marc8 24.71

FDL SOSirna, Simon9 25.00

NEEN JRMendoza, Rylan10 25.78

APNE FRHindman, Jason11 25.88

OWEST SRRomero, Mateo12 26.20

ONL SRMalik, Hammza13 26.46

OWEST SORoblee, Sam14 26.53

APNE JRKelbert, Ancel15 26.80

OWEST JRWruck, Callum16 27.16

OWEST JRSuwalski, George17 27.62

AWKM SRErickson, Camden18 28.04

FDL FRBodart, Jonah19 28.63

AWKM JRMccollum, Nathaniel20 28.65

ONL JRIndergand, Matthew21 28.85

APNE SONahm, Lukas22 29.12

ONL SONotzke, Isaac23 29.69

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Conference: 51.66 2015C Garner Kohrell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AWKM SRMursau, Cole1 55.36

25.78 29.58

NEEN SRLouden, Braden2 55.88

25.57 30.31

AWKM SOBruce, Ethan3 58.23

27.65 30.58

OWEST SRPalomaki, Isaac4 1:00.14

27.78 32.36

NEEN SRLefeber, Marc5 1:00.21

27.50 32.71

APNE SOBraun, Cash6 1:02.26

28.95 33.31

NEEN SOSieck, Liam7 1:03.13

29.14 33.99

ONL SRAnderson, Dylan8 1:03.48

28.99 34.49

AWKM JRBaade, Max9 1:07.04

30.96 36.08

FDL JRLeventhal, Benjamin10 1:11.35

32.91 38.44

APNE JRGabbey, Cameron11 1:19.73

36.71 43.02

APNE FRMaheshwari, Akhil12 1:20.61

37.18 43.43

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN SRLeal, Jaden1 57.99

27.18 30.81

NEEN SRMoore, Zander2 58.26

28.30 29.96

NEEN JRReckner, Jacob3 1:02.39

29.26 33.13

OWEST SRGietman, Jordan4 1:02.45

30.87 31.58

NEEN FRMunson, Ben5 1:02.68

30.42 32.26

OWEST JRSuwalski, George6 1:03.21

31.06 32.15

OWEST JRBal, Kevin7 1:04.24

30.35 33.89

OWEST JRPrickett, Quenten8 1:04.57

30.67 33.90

NEEN JRJohnson, Seth9 1:05.36

30.76 34.60

OWEST FRValdez, Logan10 1:08.82

33.16 35.66

OWEST SRAmbati, Jeevan11 1:09.26

33.78 35.48

OWEST SRJorgensen, Ryan12 1:09.37

33.20 36.17

OWEST FROtt, Brady13 1:11.10

32.98 38.12

OWEST SOMoon, Owen14 1:12.13

33.12 39.01

OWEST FRAllen, Jacob15 1:12.43

34.55 37.88

OWEST SOKohfeldt, Lucas16 1:12.49

34.37 38.12

OWEST SOGuenther, Austin17 1:15.27

34.94 40.33
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(#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

APNE FRWaggener, Manny18 1:17.02

34.17 42.85

OWEST JRMcMillian, Gavin19 1:18.93

36.46 42.47

APNE FRFoulks, Severus20 1:27.17

38.08 49.09

OWEST SRTapia, Steven21 1:29.14

41.25 47.89

OWEST FRGung, Steve22 1:37.47

45.65 51.82

FDL SRDiedrich, Jack23 1:56.12

52.22 1:03.90

APNE FRDomer, Rex24 2:00.91

52.62 1:08.29

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 46.85 2022C Sam Bork

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AWKM SOHollenbeck, Hayden1 51.44

24.60 26.84

OWEST SRDodge, Dane*2 51.53

24.95 26.58

NEEN JRKuehn, Julian*2 51.53

24.59 26.94

NEEN JRYoungwerth, Joshua4 52.89

24.87 28.02

FDL JRQuackenboss, Josh5 53.13

25.27 27.86

APNE FRHansen, Abram6 53.80

25.40 28.40

ONL SRDaubaras, Emilijus7 54.71

25.89 28.82

ONL JRKujawa, Trip8 55.06

26.54 28.52

ONL JRSharratt, Sawyer9 55.14

26.36 28.78

FDL SRLiban, Cohen10 55.56

26.67 28.89

AWKM SRBruce, Ian11 55.63

26.48 29.15

FDL SOSirna, Simon12 56.56

27.62 28.94

NEEN SOVan Handel, Joseph13 59.18

27.92 31.26

APNE SOCampana, Ryan14 59.32

28.82 30.50

ONL SRMalik, Hammza15 59.59

29.02 30.57

OWEST SRKarovic, Emin16 1:00.26

29.19 31.07

OWEST SRRomero, Mateo17 1:01.14

29.86 31.28

APNE JRKelbert, Ancel18 1:01.39

29.86 31.53

OWEST SRTsai, Ethan19 1:02.39

29.66 32.73

APNE JRMedina, Esteban20 1:03.39

30.35 33.04

OWEST SOAuxier, Logan21 1:03.99

ONL SRRoss, Henrick22 1:04.03

30.31 33.72

ONL SRDorri, Sokol23 1:04.89

30.63 34.26

ONL FRYenter, Zayden24 1:10.62

32.80 37.82

ONL SRSanabria-Rodriguez, Geovanni25 1:12.82

34.55 38.27

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN FRLaPean, Ryland1 7:01.30

34.92 41.45 43.6443.61

43.37 45.94 43.74 43.54

42.37 38.72

OWEST SOKrueger, Trent2 7:17.87

33.70 39.97 44.3943.91

45.46 46.55 47.32 46.64

47.45 42.48

OWEST SOBalcom, Gabe3 7:31.11

36.27 43.32 46.9945.32

45.98 48.25 48.53 48.09

46.90 41.46

OWEST JRTornow, Eddie4 8:57.97

45.02 56.20

51.71

54.56 46.94

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 4:42.40 1982C Al Hays

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OWEST SOBergin, Caleb1 5:04.47

26.97 29.58 31.3430.56

31.39 31.50 31.77 31.02

30.89 29.45

AWKM FRPasholk, Ethan2 5:06.65

26.55 29.98 31.2630.96

30.99 31.80 32.12 31.48

32.01 29.50

NEEN SOBenner, Gideon3 5:24.63

28.57 30.98 33.6532.88

33.24 33.40 33.93 33.86

33.65 30.47

NEEN FRWendell, Burke4 5:24.83

27.94 31.70 33.0832.87

33.61 33.75 34.25 34.22

33.19 30.22

APNE SORidlehoover, Mats5 5:49.36

30.35 33.44 34.8034.95

36.02 35.75 36.07 36.67

36.64 34.67

FDL FRGilgenbach, Logan6 5:53.63

31.57 35.29 35.9435.03

36.26 34.45 36.19 37.13

38.68 33.09

APNE SRHardy, Caleb7 6:05.00

30.68 35.19 38.0936.99

37.81 37.36 37.61 38.22

37.57 35.48

OWEST JRParfitt, Evan8 6:09.10

32.18 35.81 37.9736.85

37.42 38.54 38.53 38.95

37.50 35.35

AWKM FRShalkhauser, Ethan9 6:09.86

31.84 36.11 37.8638.40

37.76 38.87 38.51 37.53

37.52 35.46

APNE FRBrown, Sebastian10 6:13.32

30.08 34.76 37.4637.60

38.27 38.42 38.86 39.90

39.83 38.14

NEEN SOPfeifle, Crawford11 6:15.55

31.73 37.26 38.5738.31

38.45 38.19 39.16 38.40

38.93 36.55

FDL SOGremminger, Daytin12 6:34.79

33.19 38.79 40.3040.50

40.26 39.96 41.04 41.20

40.46 39.09

OWEST SOMugerauer, Archie13 6:35.09

33.03 37.91 39.9939.01

41.03 41.66 41.54 41.78

40.80 38.34

AWKM SRMatz, Riley14 6:37.59

33.54 39.50 41.3940.37

41.40 41.08 41.58 40.52

40.20 38.01

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEEN1 1:45.59

Wilhelm, Leo SR Van Handel, Joseph SO

Reckner, Jacob JR Pierstorff, Austin JR

25.66 26.28 26.3427.31

AOWEST2 1:51.64

Pamer, Hayden SR Bal, Kevin JR

Jorgensen, Ryan SR Ambati, Jeevan SR

26.61 27.87 29.2327.93

COWEST3 2:01.04

Kunde, Christian JR Gruettner, Carmichael SO

Steiner, Gavin SO Krueger, Trent SO

29.44 31.89 30.4429.27

BOWEST4 2:03.67

Olszewski, Toni SR Schroeder, Jordan SO

Potter, Reid SO Mugerauer, Archie SO

28.81 35.03 29.3530.48

DOWEST5 2:03.70

Moon, Owen SO Ott, Brady FR

Guenther, Austin SO Kohfeldt, Lucas SO

31.32 30.30 29.6732.41
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(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity)

BNEEN6 2:05.07

Munson, Ben FR LaPean, Ryland FR

Puc, Karol JR Meverden, Gabriel JR

28.96 30.52 32.2733.32

DAPNE7 2:24.04

Corlan, Eli FR Nicolas, Jack SO

Rettler, Calen SO Foulks, Severus FR

32.86 31.87 37.2842.03

CAPNE8 2:36.50

Searles, Oliver FR Smith, Ben SO

Wood, Matthew FR Domer, Rex FR

33.10 29.40 1:00.0034.00

EOWEST9 3:08.67

Kiefer, Levi SO Tapia, Steven SR

Tornow, Eddie JR Gung, Steve FR

43.3233.31

BAPNE--- DQ

Maheshwari, Akhil FR Bernhardt, Mason SO

Waggener, Manny FR Gabbey, Cameron JR

30.64 29.83 29.5531.52

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:29.20 2018C Neenah

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEEN1 1:30.61

Gaerthofner, Drew JR Trustem, Tanner SO

Youngwerth, Joshua JR Kuehn, Julian JR

21.99 22.41 22.9123.30

AOWEST2 1:33.21

Dodge, Dane SR Loper, Jack SR

Crowe, Carter SO Bergin, Caleb SO

23.62 23.46 22.9823.15

AAWKM3 1:36.82

Mursau, Cole SR Baade, Max JR

Bruce, Ethan SO Pasholk, Ethan FR

24.39 24.59 24.4223.42

AAPNE4 1:37.67

Hansen, Abram FR Braun, Cash SO

Weed, Mark SO Hindman, Jason FR

24.39 23.04 25.3324.91

AFDL5 1:38.90

Liban, Cohen SR Krantz, James SO

Sirna, Simon SO Quackenboss, Josh JR

25.54 24.17 24.2024.99

AONL6 1:41.15

Sharratt, Sawyer JR Malik, Hammza SR

Kujawa, Trip JR Daubaras, Emilijus SR

25.18 26.82 24.2624.89

BNEEN7 1:41.29

Zarda, Ryker FR Mendoza, Rylan JR

Joneson, Kyle SR Benner, Gideon SO

24.95 25.65 24.4326.26

BFDL8 1:45.64

Hayes, Henry JR Krikau, Miles SO

Schneider, Corbin JR Leventhal, Benjamin JR

27.35 25.63 25.6127.05

BOWEST9 1:45.69

Suwalski, George JR Gietman, Jordan SR

Karovic, Emin SR Romero, Mateo SR

27.46 26.28 20.4731.48

BAWKM10 1:49.14

Bruce, Ian SR Erickson, Camden SR

Mccollum, Nathaniel JR Matz, Riley SR

25.72 28.20 27.2327.99

BAPNE11 1:52.76

McGovern, Fintan JR Kelbert, Ancel JR

Ridlehoover, Mats SO Hardy, Caleb SR

28.10 28.95 27.3428.37

BONL12 1:56.04

Ross, Henrick SR Sanabria-Rodriguez, Geovanni SR

Dorri, Sokol SR Tjugum, David JR

28.91 31.77 26.4728.89

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OWEST SOSteiner, Gavin1 1:23.56

41.57 41.99

APNE SOBernhardt, Mason2 1:27.17

41.47 45.70

APNE FRWaggener, Manny3 1:33.48

43.56 49.92

FDL SRWilson, Eli4 1:34.17

43.85 50.32

OWEST SOGruettner, Carmichael5 1:43.88

48.37 55.51

APNE SORettler, Calen--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Conference: 52.67 2002C Nate Leopold

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AWKM JRVanGompel, Tyler1 56.62

27.29 29.33

NEEN FRZarda, Ryker2 1:00.71

29.30 31.41

FDL SOKrantz, James3 1:03.61

30.55 33.06

APNE SOWeed, Mark4 1:05.86

32.36 33.50

NEEN SOSieck, Liam5 1:06.13

32.31 33.82

AWKM SRBruce, Ian6 1:06.51

31.89 34.62

NEEN JRMendoza, Rylan7 1:06.71

32.03 34.68

OWEST SORoblee, Sam8 1:07.58

32.43 35.15

AWKM FRShalkhauser, Ethan9 1:08.29

32.37 35.92

FDL JRSchneider, Corbin10 1:08.71

OWEST JRWruck, Callum11 1:13.26

35.12 38.14

FDL SOKrikau, Miles12 1:13.44

36.46 36.98

OWEST SRKarovic, Emin13 1:15.51

36.16 39.35

ONL JRIndergand, Matthew14 1:19.28

37.80 41.48

FDL SOGremminger, Daytin15 1:19.42

38.90 40.52

APNE SONahm, Lukas16 1:19.87

39.55 40.32

APNE JRMcGovern, Fintan17 1:21.70

39.59 42.11

ONL FRHartman, Aidan18 1:24.02

41.20 42.82

ONL SOSnow, Sully19 1:24.85

40.14 44.71

ONL SONotzke, Isaac20 1:27.90

41.53 46.37

ONL SRSanabria-Rodriguez, Geovanni21 1:29.29

43.02 46.27

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN SOPfeifle, Crawford1 1:23.21

37.87 45.34

NEEN FRJensen, Gage2 1:24.43

39.69 44.74

OWEST SROlszewski, Toni3 1:26.56

40.15 46.41

OWEST SOKrueger, Trent4 1:27.77

40.44 47.33

APNE FRSearles, Oliver5 1:28.36

39.05 49.31

OWEST SOSchroeder, Jordan6 1:32.11

41.90 50.21

NEEN JRPuc, Karol7 1:38.10

46.46 51.64

APNE FRCorlan, Eli8 1:41.34

45.85 55.49

NEEN JRMeverden, Gabriel9 1:43.67

49.52 54.15

FDL SOSchmidt, Ethan10 1:46.32

49.79 56.53

OWEST JRTornow, Eddie11 2:00.33

55.98 1:04.35

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Conference: 58.21 2017C Maxwell Boehnlein

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEEN JRGaerthofner, Drew1 57.88C

27.36 30.52

NEEN SOTrustem, Tanner2 1:01.78

28.80 32.98

AWKM SOHollenbeck, Hayden3 1:02.22

29.20 33.02

APNE JRWoreck, Cal4 1:05.38

30.39 34.99

NEEN SRLouden, Braden5 1:05.72

30.43 35.29

APNE FRHansen, Abram6 1:05.93

30.07 35.86
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Results - 2024 FVA Boys Conference Swimming & Diving Meet
(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

ONL JRSharratt, Sawyer7 1:06.93

31.34 35.59

OWEST SOCrowe, Carter8 1:06.99

31.18 35.81

NEEN FRWendell, Burke9 1:07.96

32.18 35.78

FDL JRLeventhal, Benjamin10 1:11.87

32.53 39.34

APNE FRHindman, Jason11 1:12.83

32.96 39.87

NEEN SRWilhelm, Leo12 1:13.87

33.13 40.74

OWEST SRLoper, Jack13 1:18.27

36.69 41.58

FDL JRHayes, Henry14 1:20.28

38.19 42.09

ONL JRTjugum, David15 1:21.06

38.63 42.43

OWEST SOAuxier, Logan16 1:21.53

36.59 44.94

OWEST SOPotter, Reid17 1:21.79

38.96 42.83

ONL SRStamenkovski, Damjan18 1:41.89

45.98 55.91

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEEN1 4:13.08

Jensen, Gage FR Johnson, Seth JR

Moore, Zander SR Pfeifle, Crawford SO

29.89 1:02.45 1:03.0929.06

28.77 1:01.11 30.47 1:06.43

AOWEST2 4:32.21

Prickett, Quenten JR Mugerauer, Archie SO

Valdez, Logan FR Jorgensen, Ryan SR

30.36

33.60 1:11.36 31.73 1:09.47

BOWEST3 4:49.17

Olszewski, Toni SR Allen, Jacob FR

Ott, Brady FR Ambati, Jeevan SR

32.96 1:10.83 1:10.4733.61

34.59 1:14.23 33.46 1:13.64

BNEEN4 4:50.90

LaPean, Ryland FR Munson, Ben FR

Meverden, Gabriel JR Puc, Karol JR

33.53 1:09.39 1:06.2931.26

35.29 1:18.42 1:16.80

AONL5 4:55.12

Hartman, Aidan FR Yenter, Zayden FR

Snow, Sully SO Stamenkovski, Damjan SR

33.86 1:14.04 31.92

COWEST6 4:57.53

Moon, Owen SO Reed, Elliot SO

Kunde, Christian JR Guenther, Austin SO

33.31 1:14.14 1:13.2333.33

34.16 1:12.41 35.62 1:17.75

BAPNE7 5:01.48

Smith, Ben SO Bernhardt, Mason SO

Nicolas, Jack SO Corlan, Eli FR

35.28 1:09.62 1:10.9933.25

38.43 1:24.13 35.83 1:16.74

DOWEST8 5:11.77

Balcom, Gabe SO Tapia, Steven SR

Kohfeldt, Lucas SO McMillian, Gavin JR

34.90 1:13.73 38.56

36.23 1:19.65

CAPNE9 5:42.30

Searles, Oliver FR Wood, Matthew FR

Foulks, Severus FR Rettler, Calen SO

35.48 1:17.61 1:17.8735.53

38.68 1:29.50 46.12 1:37.32

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 3:17.21 2011C Neenah

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAWKM1 3:26.16

VanGompel, Tyler JR Bruce, Ethan SO

Pasholk, Ethan FR Hollenbeck, Hayden SO

23.77 50.04 52.63

24.87 52.46 23.96 51.03

ANEEN2 3:33.53

Youngwerth, Joshua JR Sieck, Liam SO

Wendell, Burke FR Louden, Braden SR

25.15 53.01 54.5325.79

26.29 54.82 24.23 51.17

AFDL3 3:39.39

Quackenboss, Josh JR Krantz, James SO

Liban, Cohen SR Sirna, Simon SO

25.46 53.44 55.0225.90

26.31 55.54 26.63 55.39

AONL4 3:40.45

Kujawa, Trip JR Anderson, Dylan SR

Sharratt, Sawyer JR Daubaras, Emilijus SR

26.47 55.24 55.4125.95

26.44 55.68 25.60 54.12

BNEEN5 3:48.08

Benner, Gideon SO Van Handel, Joseph SO

Leal, Jaden SR Lefeber, Marc SR

25.93 54.68 1:00.5128.13

27.18 57.98 26.02 54.91

AOWEST6 4:00.43

Auxier, Logan SO Parfitt, Evan JR

Roblee, Sam SO Palomaki, Isaac SR

30.43 1:04.21 1:00.9229.70

27.44 59.46 25.69 55.84

AAPNE7 4:01.53

Campana, Ryan SO Ridlehoover, Mats SO

Gabbey, Cameron JR Woreck, Cal JR

28.61 59.34 1:02.2530.26

31.72 1:04.90 26.08 55.04

BFDL8 4:10.31

Gremminger, Daytin SO Bodart, Jonah FR

Schneider, Corbin JR Gilgenbach, Logan FR

29.87 1:04.17 1:03.5229.82

28.30 1:00.71 29.60 1:01.91

BAPNE9 4:14.64

Medina, Esteban JR Nahm, Lukas SO

McGovern, Fintan JR Kelbert, Ancel JR

30.22 1:03.16 1:03.9830.37

30.54 1:04.14 31.01 1:03.36

BOWEST10 4:16.39

Pamer, Hayden SR Wruck, Callum JR

Bal, Kevin JR Tsai, Ethan SR

30.97 1:05.56 1:04.9530.02

30.81 1:04.84 29.08 1:01.04

BONL11 4:25.94

Notzke, Isaac SO Ross, Henrick SR

Dorri, Sokol SR Indergand, Matthew JR

33.86 1:08.65 1:04.3230.01

31.06 1:06.05 30.54 1:06.92

BAWKM--- DQ

Shalkhauser, Ethan FR Matz, Riley SR

Erickson, Camden SR Mccollum, Nathaniel JR

30.09 1:04.67 1:04.0628.90

30.03 1:04.61 32.23 1:10.50

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Neenah High School 556.5

2. Appleton West-Kimberly 379

3. Oshkosh West 346.5

4. Appleton North/East 331

5. Fond du Lac Cardinals 289

6. Oshkosh North Lourdes 233


